FIBER
SENSORS
111
LASER
SENSORS
PHOTOELECTRIC
SENSORS
MICRO

USE
SENSORS
ORDER GUIDE
Amplifiers
Type Appearance Model No. Emitting
element Output
Connector type
FX-551
Red LED
NPN open-collector transistor
FX-551P PNP open-collector transistor
Cable type
FX-551-C2 NPN open-collector transistor
FX-551P-C2 PNP open-collector transistor
SENSOR
OPTIONS
SIMPLE
WIRE-SAVING
UNITS
WIRE-SAVING
SYSTEMS
Quick-connection cables
Main cable
• CN-73-C□
MEASURE-
MENT
SENSORS
STATIC
CONTROLDEVICES Sub cable
LASER
MARKERS
PLC
HUMAN
MACHINE
INTERFACES
ENERGY
MANAGEMENT
SOLUTIONS
FA
COMPONENTS
MACHINE
VISION
SYSTEMS
UV
CURING
SYSTEMS
End plates
• CN-71-C□
OPTIONS
Amplifier mounting bracket
• MS-DIN-2
FX-500
FX-100
FX-410
LIST OF FIBERS
Quick-connection cable is not supplied with the connector type amplifier. Please order it separately.
End plates are not supplied with the amplifier. Please order them separately when the amplifiers are mounted in cascade.
Quick-connection cable is not supplied with FX-551(P). Please order it separately.
Type Model No. Description
Main cable
(3-core)
CN-73-C1 Length:1m3.281ft
0.2 mm2 3-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in
CN-73-C2 Length:2m6.562ft
CN-73-C5 Length:5m16.404ft
Sub cable
(1-core)
CN-71-C1 Length:1m3.281ft 0.2 mm2 1-core cabtyre cable, with connector
on one end
Cable outer diameter: ø3.3 mm ø0.130 in